Nexperia
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6-XSON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74AUP1Z125GM,132.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
74AUP1Z125GM,132 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 0.8 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 6-XSON, SOT886 (1.45x1)
Series: 74AUP
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-XFDFN
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Bits: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Inverter, X-Tal Driver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74AUP1Z125GM,132 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74AUP2G00DC,125
IC GATE NAND 2CH 2-INP 8-VSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GN,132
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GM
NXP
RFQ
74AUP1Z04GW,125
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GS,132
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GW
NXP
RFQ
74AUP1Z04GS,132
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GM,115
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6-XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z04GN,132
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74AUP1Z125GW,125
IC XTAL DRIVER LP 6TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
25CPV120
MOD PHASE CONTROL SSR 25A 120VAC
Crydom Co.
RFQ
CMA6090-10
RELAY SSR SCR 90A 660V PNL MNT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
SQBW3015RJFASTON
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 30W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
AQK2211
SSR 25A 75-250V 4.5-30VDC-IN ZC
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
L25J150
RES CHAS MNT 150 OHM 5% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
RH01010K00FE02
RES CHAS MNT 10K OHM 1% 12.5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
805F200
RES CHAS MNT 200 OHM 1% 5W
Ohmite
RFQ
HSA2510KJ
RES CHAS MNT 10K OHM 5% 25W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
HS250 10R F
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 1% 250W
Ohmite
RFQ
F20J1K0
RES CHAS MNT 1K OHM 5% 20W
Ohmite
RFQ